%Tournam Tournament Name
1023 GSBA NATIONALS WILDCARD LIVE STICK 2013

Total Registered Total Divisions

5 5
1024 GSBA NATIONALS LIVE STICK 2013 57 55
1025 GSBA NATIONALS PADDED STICK 2013 23 17
2013 - GSBA Nationals Live Stick
# of Registered Competitors 57
# of Divisions 55
Gold Silver Bronze Total
Medal Counts 55 25 13 93
2013 - GSBA Nationals Padded Weapons
# of Registered Competitors 23
# of Divisions 17
Gold Silver Bronze Total
Padded Weapons - Medal Counts 17 8 2 27
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%Tourne Division ID
%Place |Name
1023 CMWO03
1 LISA SCHEININ
1023 M06
1 DUANE MILLARES
1023 M07
1 RAYMOND VALLIDO
1023 SMDO03
1 ROY GARZA JR
1023 WDO04
1 BREANNA VASQUEZ

GSBA Nationals-Wild Card 2013

Name
Origin

SENIOR MENS & WOMEN TRADITIONAL

WEST

HEAVYWEIGHT

WEST

SUPER HEAVYWEIGHT
WEST

SENIOR MENS DOUBLE - LIGHT HEAVYWEIGHT

WEST
WOMENS HEAVYWEIGHT
WEST

Min Max
Category Weight Weight
SINGLE & DOUBLE (0 1000
191 - 205 191 205
206 & OVER 206 1000
163 - 186 163 186
DOUBLE STICK 161161 1000

Min
Age

40
18
18
40

0

Max

Age Gender
49 X

39 M

39 M

49 M

1000 F
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% Tournam Division ID
%Place Fir Name

1024 BDO3
1 SHANE ALLISON
2 JOJO PALLEN
3 ABRAM VILLA

1024 BGDO1
1 JONATHAN PALLEN

1024 CBG02
1 ALEXANDRA OTWELL

1024 CBGO03

1024 CBG04
1 CHRISTIAN HOLMES

1024 CBGO7
1 ALYSON ANDUHA

1024 CBGO08
1 TATYANA MIKHAILOVA
2 DRAKE HARRISON

1024 CBG09

1 SAM TELKAMP
1024 CMWO01

1 KIM EVERETT

2 JAMES FERDON

3 MARK ANDREW GUILLERMO

GSBA Nationals 2013

Name
Origin

JR. BOYS 14-17
WEST
WEST
WEST

JR. BOYS & GIRLS 12-13
WEST

BOYS & GIRLS OPEN
EAST

JUNIOR BOYS & GIRLS
TRADITIONAL

JUNIOR BOYS & GIRLS OPEN
MIDWEST

JUNIOR BOYS & GIRLS
TRADITIONAL

JUNIOR BOYS & GIRLS OPEN
EAST

EAST

JUNIOR BOYS & GIRLS
TRADITIONAL

WEST

MENS & WOMEN TRADITIONAL
EAST

MIDWEST

WEST

Min
Category

DOUBLE STICK —
LIGHTWEIGHT 0

DOUBLE STICK —
LIGHTWEIGHT 0

SINGLE & DOUBLE (UNDER
10 YEARS) 0

SINGLE & DOUBLE (10 — 11

YEARS) 0
SINGLE & DOUBLE (10 — 11
YEARS) 0

SINGLE & DOUBLE (14 — 15
YEARS) 0

SINGLE & DOUBLE (14 — 15
YEARS) 0
SINGLE & DOUBLE (16 — 17

YEARS) 0

SINGLE & DOUBLE 0

Max

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Min

Weight Weight Age

14

12

10

10

14

14

16

18

Max
Age

17

13

11

11

15

15

17

39

Gender
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%Tournam Division ID
%Place Fir Name
1024 CMWO02
1 WILLIAM PORTER
2 CATHERINE GILL
3 MICHAEL BURDELAS

1024 CMWO03
1 TIMOTHY OTWELL

1024 CMWO04
1 JUDITH BURDELAS

1024 CMWO05
1 JESSIE WASHINGTON
2 LISA SCHEININ

1024 CTO1

1 KICK CONNECTION

1024 GDO03
1 FIONA MCFARLAND
2 ALYSON ANDUHA
1024 JBO7
1 ABRAM VILLA
2 BRADEN BAUMANN
3 DRAKE HARRISON

GSBA Nationals 2013

Name

Origin

MENS & WOMEN OPEN
MIDWEST

EAST

EAST

SENIOR MENS & WOMEN
TRADITIONAL

EAST

SENIOR MENS & WOMEN
EAST

SUPER SENIOR MENS & WOMEN

TRADITIONAL
WEST
WEST

TEAM CARENZA

EAST

JR. GIRLS 14-17
WEST

JR. BOYS 14-15 YRS.
WEST

MIDWEST
EAST

OPEN

Category

SINGLE & DOUBLE

SINGLE & DOUBLE (40 — 49
YEARS)

SINGLE & DOUBLE (40 — 49
YEARS)

SINGLE & DOUBLE (50 &
UP)

OPEN (3+ TEAM MEMBERS) 0

TATYANA MIKHAILOVA,
AREN JOAQUIN VISTA,
DRAKE HARRISON,;
MATTHEW CERBAS
DOUBLE STICK —
LIGHTWEIGHT

LIGHTWEIGHT

Min Max

Min

Weight Weight Age

0 1000
0 1000
0 1000
0 1000

1000
0 1000
0 1000

18

40

40

50

14

14

Max
Age

39

49

49

1000

1000

17

15

Gender
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%Tournam Division ID
%Place Fir Name

1024 JB08

1 JOJO PALLEN

2 SHANE ALLISON

3 AREN JOAQUIN VISTA
1024 JBGO1

1 ALEXANDRA OTWELL
1024 JBGO3

1 CHRISTIAN HOLMES
1024 JBGO05

1 JONATHAN PALLEN
1024 JBGO6

1 FIONA MCFARLAND
1024 JGO7

1 ALYSON ANDUHA

2 HANNAH BURCHARDT
1024 M02

1 WILLIAM PORTER

2 MICHAEL WEIN
1024 M03

1 CARLTON MACKALL

2 BRANDON AGAWA
1024 M04

1 HENRY CABILLON

2 MANUEL PULIDO

3 MARK BACOLOD
1024 M05

1 ALEX SALINAS

2 GERALD RAFAEL
3 NICK JESKE

GSBA Nationals 2013

Name
Origin
JR. BOYS 14-15 YRS.
WEST
WEST
EAST

JR. BOYS & GIRLS *6-7 YRS.

EAST

JR. BOYS & GIRLS 10-11 YRS.

MIDWEST

JR. BOYS & GIRLS 12-13 YRS.

WEST

JR. BOYS & GIRLS 12-13 YRS.

WEST
JR. GIRLS 14-15 YRS.

MIDWEST
LIGHTWEIGHT
MIDWEST
MIDWEST
WELTERWEIGHT
EAST

WEST
MIDDLEWEIGHT
WEST

WEST

EAST COAST
CRUISERWEIGHT
WEST

WEST

MIDWEST

Category

HEAVYWEIGHT

LIGHTWEIGHT
LIGHTWEIGHT
HEAVYWEIGHT

LIGHTWEIGHT

131 - 145

146 - 160

161 - 175

176 - 190

Min

Weight Weight Age

0

131

146

161

176

Max

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

145

160

175

190

Min

14

10

12

12

14

18

18

18

18

Max
Age

15

11
13
13

15

39

39

39

39

Gender
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%Tournam Division ID
%Place Fir Name
1024 M06
1 DUANE MILLARES
2 MICHAEL BURDELAS
1024 M07
1 MATTHEW CRUZ
2 CHRISTIAN M CELIS
3 RAYMOND VALLIDO
1024 MDO02
1 MICHAEL WEIN
1024 MDO03
1 CARLTON MACKALL
2 BRANDON AGAWA
1024 MDO04
1 MARK BACOLOD
1024 MDO05
1 JUAN CARLOS CAMPAYO
2 NICK JESKE
3 GERALD RAFAEL
1024 MDO06
1 MICHAEL BURDELAS

1024 MDO7

1 CHRISTIAN M CELIS
1024 SM02

1 FRANCIS FLETCHER

2 DALE DE LOS REYES
1024 SM04

1 JOHN ETHERIDGE
2 KENNETH ALLISON

GSBA Nationals 2013

Name

Origin
HEAVYWEIGHT
WEST

EAST

SUPER HEAVYWEIGHT
WEST

WEST

WEST
LIGHTWEIGHT
MIDWEST
WELTERWEIGHT
EAST

WEST
MIDDLEWEIGHT
EAST
CRUISERWEIGHT
MIDWEST
MIDWEST

WEST
HEAVYWEIGHT
EAST

SUPER HEAVYWEIGHT

WEST

SENIOR MENS MIDDLEWEIGHT
WEST

WEST

SENIOR MENS HEAVYWEIGHT
EAST

WEST

Min
Category
191 - 205 191
206 & OVER 206

DOUBLE STICK 131 - 145 131

DOUBLE STICK 146 - 160 146

DOUBLE STICK 161 - 175 161

DOUBLE STICK 176 - 190 176

DOUBLE STICK 191 - 205 191

DOUBLE STICK 206 & OVER 206

133-162 133

187-220 187

Max

205

1000

145

160

175

190

205

1000

162

220

Min

Weight Weight Age

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

40

40

Max

Age

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

49

49

Gender
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% Tournam Division ID
%Place Fir Name

1024 SMDO02
1 FRANCIS FLETCHER
2 DALE DE LOS REYES

1024 SMDO03
1 ROY GARZA JR

1024 SMDO04
1 JOHN ETHERIDGE
2 KENNETH ALLISON

1024 SSM01
1 CHRISTIAN J CELIS

1024 SSM04
1 JOEL DIETL
2 JACK LUND

1024 SSMDO01
1 CHRISTIAN J CELIS

1024 SSMDO02
1 JOEL DIETL
2 JESSIE WASHINGTON

1024 SWO02
1 MARY ETHERIDGE

GSBA Nationals 2013

Name

Origin

SENIOR MENS DOUBLE -
MIDDLEWEIGHT

WEST

WEST

SENIOR MENS DOUBLE -
HEAVYWEIGHT

WEST

SENIOR MENS DOUBLE -
HEAVYWEIGHT

EAST

WEST

SENIOR MENS(50+)
LIGHTWEIGHT

WEST

SENIOR MENS(50+)
HEAVYWEIGHT
MIDWEST

MIDWEST

SENIOR MENS 50+
WEST

SENIOR MENS 50+
MIDWEST
WEST

LIGHT

Category

133 - 162

163 - 186

187 -220

150 & UNDER

211 & OVER

DOUBLESTICK LIGHT
HEAVYWEIGHT

DOUBLESTICK
HEAVYWEIGHT

SENIOR WOMENS LIGHTWEIGHT 126-140

EAST

Min

Weight Weight

133

163

187

211

190

126

Max

162

186

220

150

1000

189

1000

140

Min
Age

40

40

40

50

50

50

50

40

Max
Age

49

49

49

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Gender
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% Tournam Division ID
%Place Fir Name

1024 SW04
1 JUDITH BURDELAS
2 SHANNON MEADE

1024 SWDO02
1 MARY ETHERIDGE

1024 SWD04
1 JUDITH BURDELAS
2 SHANNON MEADE

1024 TO1

1 VISAYAN LEGACY

2 KICK CONNECTION

3 FMA-VLA

1024 T02

1 KICK CONNECTION GALS
1024 W04
1 CATHERINE GILL

GSBA Nationals 2013

Name

Origin

SENIOR WOMENS
HEAVYWEIGHT
EAST

MIDWEST

SENIOR WOMENS LIGHTWEIGHT
EAST

SENIOR WOMENS
HEAVYWEIGHT

EAST

MIDWEST

MENS TEAM SPARRING

WEST

EAST

WEST

WOMENS TEAM SPARRING

EAST

WOMENS LIGHTWEIGHT
EAST

Min
Category

161 & OVER 161

DOUBLE STICK 126-140 126

DOUBLE STICK 161 &
OVER 161

OPEN (3 TEAM MEMBERS
ONLY) 0
HENRY CABILLON;
MATTHEW CRUZ; JOHN
GARCIA

CARLTON MACKALL;
MATTHEW CERBAS; JOHN
ETHERIDGE

MARK ANDREW
GUILLERMO; RAYMOND
VALLIDO:; BRADLEY EVANS
OPEN (3 TEAM MEMBERS
ONLY) 0
MARY ETHERIDGE; KIM
EVERETT; EMMEGRACE
CERBAS

121-131 121

Max Min

Weight Weight Age

1000 40
140 40
1000 40
1000 O
1000 O
131 18

Max

Age Gender

1000 F

1000 F

1000 F

1000 M

1000 F

39 F

Page 8




GSBA Nationals 2013

Min Max Min  Max

%Tournam Division ID Name Category Weight Weight Age Age Gender
%Place Fir Name Origin
1024 W05 WOMENS WELTERWEIGHT 132-145 132 145 18 39 F
1 LINDA PULIDO WEST
2 DANICA APPLEBY WEST
3 JANET GARZA WEST
1024 W06 WOMENS MIDDLEWEIGHT 146-161 146 161 18 39 F
1 KIM EVERETT EAST
1024 W07 WOMENS HEAVYWEIGHT 162 & OVER 162 1000 18 39 F
1 BREANNA VASQUEZ WEST
DOUBLE STICK 125 &
1024 WDO01 WOMENS BANTAMWEIGHT UNDER 0 125 0 1000 F
1024 WDO02 WOMENS LIGHTWEIGHT DOUBLE STICK 126-140 126 140 0 1000 F
1 LINDA PULIDO WEST
2 CATHERINE GILL EAST
3 EMMEGRACE CERBAS EAST
1024 WDO03 WOMENS MIDDLEWEIGHT DOUBLE STICK 141-160 141 160 0 1000 F
1 JANET GARZA WEST
2 DANICA APPLEBY WEST
3 KIM EVERETT EAST
DOUBLE STICK 161 &
1024 WDO04 WOMENS HEAVYWEIGHT OVER 161 1000 O 1000 F

1 BREANNA VASQUEZ

WEST
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%Tournam Division 1D
%Place Fir Name

1025 BP02

1 CHRISTIAN HOLMES
1025 BPO3

1 MATTHEW LAWRENCE

1025 BPO4L
1 DRAKE HARRISON
1025 GPO3
1 TAYLOR CAMPBELL
2 ALYSON ANDUHA

1025 GP0O4L

1 HANNAH BURCHARDT

2 EMERALD INAY
1025 MO02

1 HENRY CABILLON

2 MATTHEW CERBAS
1025 MOO03

1 DUANE MILLARES

2 JUAN CARLOS CAMPAYO
1025 MPO1

1 PATRICK PINSON
1025 MP02

1 JUSTIN SORIA

2 MATTHEW CERBAS

3 MICHAEL WEIN

GSBA Nationals-Padded 2013

Name

Origin

JUNIOR BOYS PADDED STICK
MIDWEST

JUNIOR BOYS PADDED STICK
WEST

JUNIOR BOYS PADDED STICK
EAST
JUNIOR GIRLS PADDED STICK
WEST

JUNIOR GIRLS PADDED STICK
MIDWEST

WEST

MIXED OPEN

WEST

EAST

MIXED OPEN

WEST

MIDWEST

MENS PADDED STICK
WEST

MENS PADDED STICK
WEST

EAST

MIDWEST

Category
SINGLE STICK
SINGLE STICK

LIGHT WEIGHT SINGLE
STICK
SINGLE STICK

LIGHT WEIGHT SINGLE
STICK

MULTIPLE WEAPONS

MULTIPLE WEAPONS

SINGLE STICK

SINGLE STICK

Min Max Min Max
Weight Weight Age Age

0 0 11 12
0 0 13 14
0 0 15 17
0 0 13 14
0 0 15 17

141 179 18 39
180 219 18 39

0 130 18 39

131 159 18 39

Gender
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%Tournam Division 1D
%Place Fir Name

1025 MPO3
1 HENRY CABILLON
2 MATT OLIVER

3 JUAN CARLOS CAMPAYO

1025 MP0O4
1 DUANE MILLARES

2 MARK ANDREW GUILLERMO

1025 MP0O5

1 CHRIS CASTLE

2 RAYMOND VALLIDO
1025 SMOO01

1 MARK BASEL

1025 SMP02
1 MARK BASEL

1025 SMPO3
1 PETER HETRICK

1025 SMP04
1 JESSIE WASHINGTON

1025 SMPO5
1 JACK LUND

GSBA Nationals-Padded 2013

Name
Origin
MENS PADDED STICK
WEST

MIDWEST

MENS PADDED STICK
WEST

WEST

MENS PADDED STICK
WEST

WEST

SENIOR MIXED OPEN
ST. LOUIS PARK

Category

SINGLE STICK

SINGLE STICK

SINGLE STICK

MULTIPLE WEAPONS

SENIOR MENS PADDED STICK SINGLE STICK

ST. LOUIS PARK

SENIOR MENS PADDED STICK SINGLE STICK

SOUTHWEST

SENIOR MENS PADDED STICK SINGLE STICK

WEST

SENIOR MENS PADDED STICK SINGLE STICK

MIDWEST

Min

160

190

220

131

160

190

220

Max

189

219

1000

159

189

219

1000

Min Max
Weight Weight Age Age

18

18

18

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

39

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Gender

M

Page 11




